IHSAA Regionals 2007
Jeffersonvile High School

02/03/2007
Weight: 103 Name
1st: Curtis Smith
2nd: Brandon Blamer
3rd: Elijah Hagler
4th: Michael Salb
Weight: 112
1st: Kevin Mooney
2nd: Ryan Hutchinson
3rd: Donnie Hackney
4th: Aaron Wittt
Weight: 119
1st: Omar Salguero
2nd: Eddie Duran
3rd: Kirk Moore
4th: Drew Varner
Weight: 125
1st: Mitch Atkins
2nd: Dennis Creel
3rd: Nick Oxley
4th: Jeff Stotridge
Weight: 130
1st: Andy Shoultz
2nd: Eddie Childress
3rd: Kyle Hall
4th: Hayden Boeglin
Weight: 135
1st: Jake Missi
2nd: Alex Bailey
3rd: Alex Ernstberger
4th: Cameron Betz
Weight: 140
1st: Martin Woodrome
2nd: Brach Hollis
3rd: Rob Furgeson
4th: Vince Pitstick
Weight: 145
1st: Ivan Rodriguez
2nd: Jeremy Kramer
3rd: Elliot Englert
4th: Beau Parsons

School
Jeffersonville
Charlestown
Floyd Central
Jasper

Providence
Eastern (Pekin)
Vincennes Lincoln
Floyd Central

Providence
Charlestown
New Albany
Jasper

Forest Park
Pike Central
New Albany
Charlestown

Pike Central
Southridge

New Albany
Forest Park

Floyd Central
Jeffersonville
Providence
Jasper

New Albany
Floyd Central
Jeffersonville
Jasper

New Albany
Southridge
Jasper
Washington

Grade

11
10

10
10
10

10
10
11
10

12
12
11

12
12
12
11

12
10
11
11

12
12
12
11

11
12
12
10

Win

43
27
14
23

30
18
26

30
33
33
25

47
16
36
19

36
39
33
28

38
35
22
27

38
32
38
26

28
35
31
32

Record
Loss
7
4
4
15
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17
21
11
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17
12

12
11
10



Weight:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Weight:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Weight:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Weight:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Weight:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Weight:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

152

160

171

189

215

285

Jeff Miller

Zach Hessig
Tyler Alvey
Robert McCarthy

Cooper Samuels
Daniel Hedinger
Eric Peters
Kyle White

John Jenkins
Ethan Cook
Tyler Tatgenhorst
Toby Moore

Jonas Collier
Justin Cunnigham
Raymond Tamayo
Kirk Bauer

Blake Hopf
Chad Wertman
Brian Miller
Carl Schenck

Eean Huffman
Jeremy Steinhart
John Clark

Eric Anderson

Jasper
Forest Park
Floyd Central
Mitchell

Floyd Central
Pike Central
New Albany
Corydon

New Albany
Providence
Jeffersonville
Vincennes Lincoln

Pike Central
Jeffersonville
North Knox
Jasper

Forest Park
Southridge
Pike Central
Providence

Providence
Jasper
Jeffersonville
Corydon

12
11
11
12

11
12
12
12

11
10
10
12

12
12
10
12

11
12
11
11

11
11
10
11

39
39
27
16

27
34

24

38
19
42
25

33
42
32
27

43
46
28
20

33
34
36
18
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10
12

10
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13

16
13

17



