IHSAA Regionals 2007 Jeffersonvile High School 02/03/2007

02/03/2007	•				
				Record	
Weight: 103	Name	School	Grade	Win	Loss
1st:	Curtis Smith	Jeffersonville	9	43	7
2nd:	Brandon Blamer	Charlestown	11	27	4
3rd:	Elijah Hagler	Floyd Central	10	14	4
4th:	Michael Salb	Jasper	9	23	15
			-		
Weight: 112					
1st:	Kevin Mooney	Providence	10	30	2
2nd:	Ryan Hutchinson	Eastern (Pekin)	10	18	5
3rd:	Donnie Hackney	Vincennes Lincoln	10	26	11
4th:	Aaron Wittt	Floyd Central	9	20 5	3
401.	Aaron will	Floyu Central	9	5	3
Woight: 110					
Weight: 119	Omer Selavere	Drovidonoo	10	20	0
1st:	Omar Salguero	Providence	10	30	9
2nd:	Eddie Duran	Charlestown	10	33	9
3rd:	Kirk Moore	New Albany	11	33	9
4th:	Drew Varner	Jasper	10	25	14
Weight: 125					
1st:	Mitch Atkins	Forest Park	12	47	1
2nd:	Dennis Creel	Pike Central	12	16	4
3rd:	Nick Oxley	New Albany	11	36	4
4th:	Jeff Stotridge	Charlestown	9	19	6
Weight: 130					
1st:	Andy Shoultz	Pike Central	12	36	7
2nd:	Eddie Childress	Southridge	12	39	5
3rd:	Kyle Hall	New Albany	12	33	7
4th:	Hayden Boeglin	Forest Park	11	28	20
Weight: 135					
1st:	Jake Missi	Floyd Central	12	38	1
2nd:	Alex Bailey	Jeffersonville	10	35	17
3rd:	Alex Ernstberger	Providence	11	22	21
4th:	Cameron Betz	Jasper	11	27	11
Weight: 140					
1st:	Martin Woodrome	New Albany	12	38	7
2nd:	Brach Hollis	Floyd Central	12	32	9
3rd:	Rob Furgeson	Jeffersonville	12	38	17
4th:	Vince Pitstick	Jasper	11	26	12
		odopol	••	20	12
Weight: 145					
1st:	Ivan Rodriguez	New Albany	11	28	5
2nd:	Jeremy Kramer	Southridge	12	20 35	12
3rd:	•	-	12	35	12
	Elliot Englert Beau Parsons	Jasper Washington		32	10
4th:	DEAU FAISUIIS	Washington	10	32	10

Weight: 152 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jeff Miller Zach Hessig Tyler Alvey Robert McCarthy	Jasper Forest Park Floyd Central Mitchell	12 11 11 12	39 39 27 16	3 8 9 17
Weight: 160 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Cooper Samuels Daniel Hedinger Eric Peters Kyle White	Floyd Central Pike Central New Albany Corydon	11 12 12 12	27 34 8 24	1 8 4 7
Weight: 171 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	John Jenkins Ethan Cook Tyler Tatgenhorst Toby Moore	New Albany Providence Jeffersonville Vincennes Lincoln	11 10 10 12	38 19 42 25	6 3 10 12
Weight: 189 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jonas Collier Justin Cunnigham Raymond Tamayo Kirk Bauer	Pike Central Jeffersonville North Knox Jasper	12 12 10 12	33 42 32 27	10 9 5 13
Weight: 215 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Blake Hopf Chad Wertman Brian Miller Carl Schenck	Forest Park Southridge Pike Central Providence	11 12 11 11	43 46 28 20	4 1 16 13
Weight: 285 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Eean Huffman Jeremy Steinhart John Clark Eric Anderson	Providence Jasper Jeffersonville Corydon	11 11 10 11	33 34 36 18	4 4 17 9